PRODUCT WHITE PAPER
Elite Screens Inc. |Elite Screens Europe
Elite Screens Taiwan
YARD MASTER
Section 1: Screen Design
1.1 What is it for?
The Yard Master 2 is a folding-frame outdoor projection screen.

WraithVeil is our rear projection screen material. It
has a high gain performance for applications with a
high ambient light intrusion.  Its 2.2 gain
configuration is ideal for events such as clubs,
restaurants, trade shows, meeting rooms, and
outside evening presentations.  Its special surface
Model
Number
Diag.
Size
Aspect
Ratio
Viewing
Height
(in)
OMS90H2 90" 16:9 44.1
OMS100H2 100" 16:9 49.0
OMS110H2 110" 16:9 53.9
OMS120H2 120" 16:9 58.8
OMS135H2 135" 16:9 66.1
OMS90V2 90" 4:3 54.0
OMS100V2 100" 4:3 60.0
OMS110V2 110" 4:3 66.0
OMS120V2 120" 4:3 72.0
OMS135V2 135" 4:3 81.0
OMS90HR2 90" 16:9 44.1
OMS100HR2 100" 16:9 49.0
OMS110HR2 110" 16:9 53.9
OMS120HR2 120" 16:9 58.8
OMS135HR2 135" 16:9 66.1
OMS90VR2 90" 4:3 54.0
OMS100VR2 100" 4:3 60.0
OMS110VR2 110" 4:3 66.0
OMS120VR2 120" 4:3 72.0
OMS135VR2 135" 4:3 81.0
PRODUCT WHITE PAPER
 GmbH |Elite Screens France SAS |Elite Screens India | Elite Screens
creens Taiwan Corp. |Elite Screens Japan | Elite Screens Australia